
3	 Wil Lutz	 K
5	 J.T. Barrett IV	 QB
6	 Thomas Morstead	 P
7	 Taysom Hill	 QB
9	 Drew Brees	 QB
10	 Tre'Quan Smith	 WR
11	 Tommylee Lewis	 WR
12	 Tom Savage	 QB
13	 Michael Thomas	 WR
15	 Josh Huff	 WR
17	 Michael Floyd	 WR
18	 Keith Kirkwood	 WR
19	 Ted Ginn Jr.	 WR
20	 Ken Crawley	 CB
21	 Patrick Robinson	 CB
22	 Mark Ingram II	 RB
23	 Marshon Lattimore	 CB
24	 Vonn Bell	 S
25	 De'Vante Harris	 CB
26	 P.J. Williams	 CB
27	 Natrell Jamerson	 DB
28	 Sharrod Neasman	 DB
29	 Kurt Coleman	 S
30	 Boston Scott	 RB
31	 Chris Banjo	 S
32	 Jonathan Williams	 RB
33	 Trey Edmunds	 RB
34	 Justin Hardee	 DB
35	 Shane Vereen	 RB
37	 Arthur Maulet	 CB
38	 Terrance West	 RB
39	 Kamrin Moore	 DB
40	 Linden Stephens	 DB
41	 Alvin Kamara	 RB
42	 Zach Line	 FB
43	 Marcus Williams	 S
44	 Hau'oli Kikaha	 DE
45	 Garrett Griffin	 TE
46	 Rickey Jefferson	 S
47	 Alex Anzalone	 LB
48	 J.T. Gray	 DB
49	 Zach Wood	 LS
51	 Manti Te'o	 LB
52	 Craig Robertson	 LB
53	 A.J. Klein	 LB
54	 Nate Stupar	 LB
55	 Jayrone Elliott	 LB
56	 Demario Davis	 LB
57	 Alex Okafor	 DE
58	 Colton Jumper	 LB
59	 KeShun Freeman	 LB
60	 Max Unger	 C
61	 Josh LeRibeus	 G
62	 Henry Mondeaux	 DT
63	 Cameron Tom	 C
64	 Will Clapp	 C
65	 Michael Ola	 T
66	 Andrew Tiller	 G
67	 Larry Warford	 G
68O	 Don Barclay	 G
68D	 Devaroe Lawrence	 DT
69D	 Alex Jenkins	 DE
69O	 Nate Wozniak	 OL
70	 Mitchell Loewen	 DL
71	 Ryan Ramczyk	 T
72	 Terron Armstead	 T
73	 Rick Leonard	 T
74	 Jermon Bushrod	 T
75	 Andrus Peat	 T/G
76	 Taylor Stallworth	 DT
78	 Landon Turner	 OL
79	 Trevor Darling	 G
80	 Austin Carr	 WR
81	 Cameron Meredith 	 WR
82	 Benjamin Watson	 TE
83	 Deon Yelder	 TE
84	 Michael Hoomanawanui	 TE
85	 Dan Arnold	 TE
86	 John Phillips	 TE
87	 Brandon Tate	 WR
89	 Josh Hill	 TE
90	 George Johnson	 DE
91	 Trey Hendrickson	 DE
92	 Marcus Davenport	 DE
93	 David Onyemata	 DT
94	 Cameron Jordan	 DE
95	 Tyeler Davison	 DT
96	 Woodrow Hamilton IV	 DT
97	 Al-Quadin Muhammad	 DE
98	 Sheldon Rankins	 DT
99	 Jay Bromley	 DT

3	 Tanner Lee	 QB
4	 Josh Lambo	 K
5	 Blake Bortles	 QB
6	 Cody Kessler	 QB
9	 Logan Cooke	 P
10	 Donte Moncrief	 WR
11	 Marqise Lee	 WR
12	 Dede Westbrook	 WR
13	 Rashad Greene Sr.	 WR
14	 Shane Wynn	 WR
15	 DeAndre Smelter	 WR
16	 Montay Crockett	 WR
17	 DJ Chark Jr.	 WR
18	 Dorren Miller	 WR
19	 Allen Lazard	 WR
20	 Jalen Ramsey	 CB
21	 A.J. Bouye	 CB
22	 Don Carey 	 S
23	 Tyler Patmon	 CB
24	 T.J. Yeldon	 RB
25	 D.J. Hayden	 CB
26	 Jarrod Wilson	 S
27	 Leonard Fournette	 RB
29	 Sammy Seamster	 CB
30	 Corey Grant	 RB
31	 Jalen Myrick	 CB
33	 Dexter McDougle	 CB
34	 Charlie Miller	 CB
35	 Cody Davis	 S
36	 Ronnie Harrison	 S
37	 Dee Delaney	 CB
38D	 C.J. Reavis	 S
38O	 Brandon Wilds	 RB
39	 Tashaun Gipson Sr.	 S
40O	 Tommy Bohanon	 FB
40D	 Manase Hungalu	 LB
41O	 Tim Cook	 RB
41D	 Tre Herndon	 CB
42	 Barry Church	 S
43	 Quenton Meeks	 CB
44	 Myles Jack	 LB
45	 Andrew Motuapuaka	 LB
46	 Carson Tinker	 LS
47	 Reggie Hunter	 LB
48	 Leon Jacobs	 LB
49	 DeAndre Goolsby	 TE
50	 Telvin Smith Sr. 	 LB
52	 Donald Payne	 LB
53	 Blair Brown	 LB
54	 Eli Ankou	 DT
55	 Lerentee McCray	 DE
56	 Dante Fowler Jr.	 DE
57	 Brooks Ellis	 LB
58	 Deon King	 LB
59	 Carroll Phillips	 DE
60	 A.J. Cann	 OL
61	 Tony Adams 	 OL
62	 KC McDermott	 OL
64	 Chris Reed	 OL
65	 Brandon Linder	 OL
66	 Darius Jackson	 DE
68	 Andrew Norwell	 OL
69	 Tyler Shatley	 OL
70	 Michael Dunn	 OL
72	 Josh Wells	 OL
73	 Josh Walker	 OL
74	 Cam Robinson	 OL
75	 William Poehls	 OL
76	 Will Richardson Jr.	 OL
77	 Brandon Smith	 OL
78	 Jermey Parnell	 OL
79	 Hunter Dimick	 DE
80	 James O'Shaughnessy	 TE
81	 Niles Paul	 TE
83	 Ben Koyack	 TE
84	 Keelan Cole	 WR
85	 Jaydon Mickens	 WR
86	 David Grinnage	 TE
87	 Scott Orndoff	 TE
88	 Austin Seferian-Jenkins	 TE
90	 Taven Bryan	 DL
91	 Yannick Ngakoue	 DE
92	 Lyndon Johnson	 DE
93	 Calais Campbell	 DL
94	 Dawuane Smoot	 DE
95	 Abry Jones	 DT
96	 Michael Bennett	 DT
97	 Malik Jackson	 DT
98	 Sealver Siliga	 DT
99	 Marcell Dareus	 DT

NEW ORLEANS SAINTS (0-0) AT JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS (0-0)

JAGUARS OFFENSE
WR	 84	 Keelan Cole	 12	 Dede Westbrook	 10	 Donte Moncrief		
			   15	 DeAndre Smelter	 18 	 Dorren Miller
LT	 74	 Cam Robinson	 72 	Josh Wells 	 77 	 Brandon Smith
LG	 68	 Andrew Norwell	 64 	Chris Reed	 62 	 KC McDermott
C	 65	 Brandon Linder	 69 	Tyler Shatley	 61 	 Tony Adams
RG	 60	 A.J. Cann	 73 	Josh Walker	 70 	 Michael Dunn
RT	 78	 Jermey Parnell	 75 	William Poehls / 76 Will Richardson Jr.	
TE	 88	 Austin Seferian-Jenkins	 83 	Ben Koyack	 80 	 James O'Shaughnessy		
			   81	 Niles Paul	 86 	 David Grinnage		
			   87 	Scott Orndoff	 47 	 DeAndre Goolsby
WR	 11	 Marqise Lee	 17	 DJ Chark Jr.	 13 	 Greene Sr./ 14 Wynn
			   85	 Jaydon Mickens	 19 	 Allen Lazard			 
			   16 	Montay Crockett	
QB	 5	 Blake Bortles	 6 	 Cody Kessler	 3 	 Tanner Lee
RB	 27	 Leonard Fournette 	 24 	T.J. Yeldon	 30 	 Corey Grant	
			   41	 Tim Cook	 38 	 Brandon Wilds		
	
FB	 40	 Tommy Bohanon

SAINTS DEFENSE
RDE	 57	 Alex Okafor	 92	 Marcus Davenport	 97	 Al-Quadin Muhammad	
					     69	 Alex Jenkins	
NT	 95	 Tyeler Davison	 99	 Jay Bromley	 96	 Woodrow Hamilton IV
					     76	 Taylor Stallworth	
DT	 98	 Rankins/93 Onyemata	 68	 Devaroe Lawrence	 62	 Henry Mondeaux	
LDE	 94	 Cameron Jordan	 91	 Trey Hendrickson	 70	 Mitchell Loewen	
					     90	 George Johnson	
WILL	 56	 Demario Davis	 47	 Alex Anzalone	 58	 Colton Jumper	
MLB	 51	 Manti Te'o	 52	 Craig Robertson	 54	 Nate Stupar
SAM	 53	 A.J. Klein	 44	 Hau'oli Kikaha	 55	 Jayrone Elliott
					     59	 KeShun Freeman
LCB	 20	 Ken Crawley	 26	 P.J. Williams	 37	 Arthur Maulet	
					     25	 De'Vante Harris	
SS	 29	 Coleman/24 Bell	 28	 Sharrod Neasman	 48	 J.T. Gray
			   46 	 Rickey Jefferson		
FS	 43	 Marcus Williams	 31	 Chris Banjo	 39	 Kamrin Moore
RCB	 23	 Marshon Lattimore	 21	 Patrick Robinson	 34	 Justin Hardee
			   27	 Natrell Jamerson	 40	 Linden Stephens

JAGUARS SPECIALISTS
K	 4	 Josh Lambo	
P	 9	 Logan Cooke	
LS	 46	 Carson Tinker
PH	 9	 Logan Cooke		
KR	 11	 Marqise Lee	 30	 Corey Grant	 12	 Dede Westbrook
PR 	 85	 Jaydon Mickens	 13	 Rashad Greene Sr.	 12	 Dede Westbrook

					     SAINTS SPECIALISTS				  
K	 3	 Wil Lutz
P	 6	 Thomas Morstead							     
LS	 49	 Zach Wood				  
PH	 6	 Thomas Morstead	 7	 Taysom Hill	 	
KR	 11	 Tommylee Lewis	 87	 Brandon Tate	 41	 Alvin Kamara
PR	 11	 Tommylee Lewis	 87	 Brandon Tate	 19	 Ted Ginn Jr.

JAGUARS DEFENSE
DE	 91	 Yannick Ngakoue	 (56	Dante Fowler Jr.)	 55	 Lerentee McCray	
	 59	 Carroll Phillips	 66	 Darius Jackson
NT	 99 	Dareus/95 Jones	 54 	Eli Ankou	 98	 Sealver Siliga
DT	 97	 Malik Jackson	 96	 Michael Bennett	 90	 Taven Bryan
DE	 93	 Calais Campbell	 90	 Taven Bryan	 94	 Dawuane Smoot	
	 79	 Hunter Dimick	 92	 Lyndon Johnson
WLB	 50	 Telvin Smith Sr.	 53	 Blair Brown	 58	 Deon King	
					     47	 Reggie Hunter
MLB	 44	 Myles Jack	 52	 Donald Payne	 45	 Andrew Motuapuaka
SLB	 48	 Leon Jacobs	 57	 Brooks Ellis	 40	 Manase Hungalu	
LCB	 20 	Jalen Ramsey	 25	 D.J. Hayden	 41	 Tre Herndon	
	 34	 Charlie Miller	 29	 Sammy Seamster	 43	 Quenton Meeks
FS	 39 	Tashaun Gipson Sr.	 35 	Davis/26 Wilson	 38	 C.J. Reavis		
SS	 42	 Barry Church	 36 	Ronnie Harrison	 22	 Don Carey 
RCB	 21	 A.J. Bouye	 23 	Tyler Patmon	 31	 Jalen Myrick
	 30	 Dexter McDougle	 37 	Dee Delaney

SAINTS OFFENSE
WR	 13	 Michael Thomas	 81	 Cameron Meredith	 11	 Tommylee Lewis	
			   87	 Brandon Tate	 18	 Keith Kirkwood
LT	 72	 Terron Armstead	 74	 Jermon Bushrod	 69	 Nate Wozniak
LG	 75	 Andrus Peat	 61	 Josh LeRibeus
					     68	 Don Barclay
C	 60	 Max Unger	 63	 Cameron Tom	 64	 Will Clapp
RG	 67	 Larry Warford	 78	 Landon Turner	 66	 Andrew Tiller
					     79	 Trevor Darling
RT	 71	 Ryan Ramcyzk	 65	 Michael Ola	 73	 Rick Leonard
TE	 82	 Benjamin Watson	 89	 Josh Hill	 84	 Michael Hoomanawanui
			   45	 Garrett Griffin	 83	 Deon Yelder			 
			   85	 Dan Arnold	 86	 John Phillips
WR	 19	 Ted Ginn Jr.	 10	 Tre'Quan Smith	 80	 Austin Carr
			   15	 Josh Huff	 17	 Michael Floyd
QB	 9	 Drew Brees	 12	 Tom Savage	 7	 Taysom Hill
					     5	 J.T. Barrett IV
RB	 22	 Ingram II/41 Kamara	 35	 Shane Vereen	 38	 Terrance West
			   32	 Jonathan Williams	 30	 Boston Scott
FB	 42	 Zach Line	 33	 Trey Edmunds	 	

JAGUARS PRONUNCIATION GUIDE
Eli Ankou		  EE-lee ANN-koo	 Lerentee McCray	 luh-REN-tay
A.J. Bouye		  BOY-yay	 Jaydon Mickens	 jay-DON
Taven Bryan  	 TAY-ven	 Dorren Miller	 DOOR-ee-in
Calais Campbell	 kuh-LAY-us	 Andrew Motuapuaka	 mo-TOO-uh-poo-WAH-kuh
A.J. Cann		  CAN	 Yannick Ngakoue	 yah-NEEK in-GAH-kway
Marcell Dareus	 DAR-ee-us	 James O’Shaughnessy	 O-SEAN-uh-see		
Tashuan Gipson Sr.	 tuh-SHAWN	 Jeremy Parnell 	 Jeremy	
David Grinnage 	 GRINN-edge	 William Poehls 	 pails
Manase Hungalu 	 muh-nah-seh	 Austin Seferian-Jenkins	 Suh-FAIR-ee-un		
		  HOONG-ah-lu	 Sealver Siliga	 silver suh-LING-UH
Abry Jones		  AY-bree	 Dawuane Smoot	 duh-WAHN
Allen Lazard		 luh-ZARD	 Jarrod Wilson	 Jared

SAINTS PRONUNCIATION GUIDE
Terron Armstead 		  ter-RON 	 Mitchell Loewen 		 LAY-ven
Don Barclay		  BAR-clay	 Sharrod Neasman 	Shu-rod Niece-man
Jayrone Elliott 		  jay-RONE	 Alex Okafor 		  OH-kuh-for
Michael Hoomanawanui 		  HO-oh-mah-nah-wah-noo-wee	 David Onyemata 		 un-ye-mah-tah
Alvin Kamara 		  Kuh-MARE-Uh	 Andrus Peat 		  an-druss pete
Hau’oli Kikaha 		  ha-OH-lee key-KAH-hah	 Manti Te'o		  MAN-tie TE-O
Devaroe Lawrence 		  DEV-ah-row
Josh LeRibeus 		  luh-REE-bus 

TONIGHT'S OFFICIALS
Referee	 Walt Anderson (66)
Umpire	 Carl Paganelli (124)
Down Judge	 Tom Stephan (68)
Line Judge	 Byron Boston (18)
Field Judge	 Terry Brown (43)
Side Judge	 Rick Patterson (15)
Back Judge	 Lee Dyer (27)
Replay Official	 Billy Smith
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47	 Anzalone, Alex	 LB
72	 Armstead, Terron	 T
85	 Arnold, Dan	 TE
31	 Banjo, Chris	 S
68O	 Barclay, Don	 G
5	 Barrett IV, J.T.	 QB
24	 Bell, Vonn	 S
9	 Brees, Drew	 QB
99	 Bromley, Jay	 DT
74	 Bushrod, Jermon	 T
80	 Carr, Austin	 WR
64	 Clapp, Will	 C
29	 Coleman, Kurt	 S
20	 Crawley, Ken	 CB
79	 Darling, Trevor	 G
92	 Davenport, Marcus	 DE
56	 Davis, Demario	 LB
95	 Davison, Tyeler	 DT
33	 Edmunds, Trey	 RB
55	 Elliott, Jayrone	 LB
17	 Floyd, Michael	 WR
59	 Freeman, KeShun	 LB
19	 Ginn Jr., Ted	 WR
48	 Gray, J.T.	 DB
45	 Griffin, Garrett	 TE
96	 Hamilton IV, Woodrow	 DT
34	 Hardee, Justin	 DB
25	 Harris, De'Vante	 CB
91	 Hendrickson, Trey	 DE
89	 Hill, Josh	 TE
7	 Hill, Taysom	 QB
84	 Hoomanawanui, Michael	 TE
15	 Huff, Josh	 WR
22	 Ingram II, Mark	 RB
27	 Jamerson, Natrell	 DB
46	 Jefferson, Rickey	 S
69D	 Jenkins, Alex	 DE
90	 Johnson, George	 DE
94	 Jordan, Cameron	 DE
58	 Jumper, Colton	 LB
41	 Kamara, Alvin	 RB
44	 Kikaha, Hau'oli	 DE
18	 Kirkwood, Keith	 WR
53	 Klein, A.J.	 LB
23	 Lattimore, Marshon	 CB
68D	 Lawrence, Devaroe	 DT
73	 Leonard, Rick	 T
61	 LeRibeus, Josh	 G
11	 Lewis, Tommylee	 WR
42	 Line, Zach	 FB
70	 Loewen, Mitchell	 DL
3	 Lutz, Wil	 K
37	 Maulet, Arthur	 CB
81	 Meredith, Cameron	 WR
62	 Mondeaux, Henry	 DT
39	 Moore, Kamrin	 DB
6	 Morstead, Thomas	 P
97	 Muhammad, Al-Quadin	 DE
28	 Neasman, Sharrod	 DB
57	 Okafor, Alex	 DE
65	 Ola, Michael	 T
93	 Onyemata, David	 DT
75	 Peat, Andrus	 T/G
86	 Phillips, John	 TE
71	 Ramczyk, Ryan	 T
98	 Rankins, Sheldon	 DT
52	 Robertson, Craig	 LB
21	 Robinson, Patrick	 CB
12	 Savage, Tom	 QB
30	 Scott, Boston	 RB
10	 Smith, Tre'Quan	 WR
76	 Stallworth, Taylor	 DT
40	 Stephens, Linden	 DB
54	 Stupar, Nate	 LB
87	 Tate, Brandon	 WR
51	 Te'o, Manti	 LB
13	 Thomas, Michael	 WR
66	 Tiller, Andrew	 G
63	 Tom, Cameron	 C
78	 Turner, Landon	 OL
60	 Unger, Max	 C
35	 Vereen, Shane	 RB
67	 Warford, Larry	 G
82	 Watson, Benjamin	 TE
38	 West, Terrance 	 RB
32	 Williams, Jonathan	 RB
43	 Williams, Marcus	 S
26	 Williams, P.J.	 CB
49	 Wood, Zach	 LS
69O	 Wozniak, Nate	 OL
83	 Yelder, Deon	 TE

61	 Adams, Tony	 OL
54	 Ankou, Eli	 DT
96	 Bennett, Michael	 DT
40O	 Bohanon, Tommy	 FB
5	 Bortles, Blake	 QB
21	 Bouye, A.J. 	 CB
53	 Brown, Blair	 LB
90	 Bryan, Taven	 DL
93	 Campbell, Calais	 DL
60	 Cann, A.J.	 OL
22	 Carey, Don	 S
17	 Chark Jr., DJ	 WR
42	 Church, Barry	 S
84	 Cole, Keelan	 WR
41O	 Cook, Tim	 RB
9	 Cooke, Logan	 P
16	 Crockett, Montay	 WR
99	 Dareus, Marcell	 DT
35	 Davis, Cody	 S
37	 Delaney, Dee	 CB
79	 Dimick, Hunter	 DE
70	 Dunn, Michael	 OL
57	 Ellis, Brooks	 LB
27	 Fournette, Leonard	 RB
56	 Fowler Jr., Dante	 DE
39	 Gipson Sr., Tashaun	 S
49	 Goolsby, DeAndre	 TE
30	 Grant, Corey	 RB
13	 Greene Sr., Rashad	 WR
86	 Grinnage, David	 TE
36	 Harrison, Ronnie	 S
25	 Hayden, D.J.	 CB
41D	 Herndon, Tre	 CB
40D	 Hungalu, Manase	 LB
47	 Hunter, Reggie	 LB
44	 Jack, Myles	 LB
66	 Jackson, Darius	 DE
97	 Jackson, Malik	 DT
48	 Jacobs, Leon	 LB
92	 Johnson, Lyndon	 DE
95	 Jones, Abry	 DT
6	 Kessler, Cody	 QB
58	 King, Deon	 LB
83	 Koyack, Ben	 TE
4	 Lambo, Josh	 K
19	 Lazard, Allen	 WR
11	 Lee, Marqise	 WR
3	 Lee, Tanner	 QB
65	 Linder, Brandon	 OL
55	 McCray, Lerentee	 DE
62	 McDermott, KC	 Ol
33	 McDougle, Dexter	 CB
43	 Meeks, Quenton	 CB
85	 Mickens, Jaydon	 WR
18	 Miller, Dorren	 WR
34	 Miller, Charlie	 CB
10	 Moncrief, Donte	 WR
45	 Motuapuaka, Andrew	 LB
31	 Myrick, Jalen 	 CB
91	 Ngakoue, Yannick	 DE
68	 Norwell, Andrew	 OL
87	 Orndoff, Scott	 TE
80	 O'Shaughnessy, James	 TE
78	 Parnell, Jermey	 OL
23	 Patmon, Tyler	 CB
81	 Paul, Niles	 TE
52	 Payne, Donald	 LB
59	 Phillips, Carroll	 DE
75	 Poehls, William	 OL
20	 Ramsey, Jalen	 CB
38D	 Reavis, C.J.	 S
64	 Reed, Chris	 OL
76	 Richardson Jr., Will 	 OL
74	 Robinson, Cam	 OL
29	 Seamster, Sammy	 CB
88	 Seferian-Jenkins, Austin	 TE
69	 Shatley, Tyler	 OL
98	 Siliga, Sealver	 DT
15	 Smelter, DeAndre	 WR
77	 Smith, Brandon	 OL
50	 Smith Sr., Telvin	 LB
94	 Smoot, Dawuane 	 DE
46	 Tinker, Carson	 LS
73	 Walker, Josh	 OL
72	 Wells, Josh	 OL
12	 Westbrook, Dede	 WR
38O	 Wilds, Brandon	 RB
26	 Wilson, Jarrod	 S
14	 Wynn, Shane	 WR
24	 Yeldon, T.J.	 RB

Head Coach: Doug Marrone
Assistants: Joe DeCamillis (Special Teams Coordinator), Nathaniel Hackett (Offensive Coordinator), Tom Myslinski (Strength and Conditioning 
Coordinator), Todd Wash (Defensive Coordinator), Mark Collins (Linebackers Coach), Joe Danna (Assistant Secondary Coach), John Donovan 
(Offensive Assistant), Perry Fewell (Secondary Coach), Pat Flaherty (Offensive Line Coach), Marion Hobby (Defensive Line Coach), Sean 
Karpf (Strength and Conditioning Associate), Jess Langvardt (Strength and Conditioning Associate), Mike Mallory (Assistant Special Teams 
Coordinator),  Keenan McCardell (Wide Receivers Coach), Ron Middleton (Tight Ends Coach), Scott Milanovich (Quarterbacks Coach), Eric 
Price (Offense-Research), Jason Rebrovich (Assistant Defensive Line Coach), Mike Rutenberg (Assistant Linebackers Coach), Cedric Scott 
(Assistant Strength and Conditioning Coach), Tony Sparano Jr. (Assistant Offensive Line Coach), Tyrone Wheatley (Running Backs Coach).

Head Coach: Sean Payton
Assistants: Dennis Allen (Defensive Coordinator), Bradford Banta (Special Teams Coordinator), Pete Carmichael (Offensive 
Coordinator), Joseph Brady (Offensive Assistant), Charles Byrd (Assistant Strength and Conditioning), Dan Campbell (Assistant 
Head Coach/Tight Ends), Ronald Curry (Assistant Wide Receivers), Dan Dalrymple (Head Strength and Conditioning), Peter 
Giunta (Senior Defensive Assistant), Aaron Glenn (Secondary), Michael Hodges (Defensive Assistant), Curtis Johnson (Senior 
Offensive Assistant/Wide Receivers), Joe Lombardi (Quarterbacks), Ryan Nielsen (Defensive Line), Mike Nolan (Linebackers), 
Brendan Nugent (Assistant Offensive Line), Kevin O'Dea (Assistant Special Teams), Kevin Petry (Coaching Assistant), Dan Roushar 
(Offensive Line), Deuce Schwartz (Coaching Assistant), Joel Thomas (Running Backs), Leigh Torrence (Defensive Assistant), 
Rob Wenning (Assistant Strength and Conditioning), Mike Westhoff (Special Teams), Brian Young (Pass Rush Specialist).

SAINTS
NO.	 NAME	 POS.	 HT.	 WT.	 AGE	 EXP.	 COLLEGE	 HOMETOWN	 HOW ACQ.
3	 Wil Lutz	 K	 5-11	 184	 24	 3	 Georgia State	 Newnan, Ga.	 FA-'16
5	 J.T. Barrett IV	 QB	 6-2	 220	 23	 R	 Ohio State	 Wichita Falls, Texas	 FA-'18
6	 Thomas Morstead	 P	 6-4	 235	 32	 10	 Southern Methodist	 Pearland, Texas	 D5-'09
7	 Taysom Hill	 QB	 6-2	 221	 27	 2	 Brigham Young	 Pocatello, Idaho	 W. (G.B.)-'17
9	 Drew Brees	 QB	 6-0	 209	 39	 18	 Purdue	 Austin, Texas	 UFA (S.D.)-'06
10	 Tre'Quan Smith	 WR	 6-2	 210	 22	 R	 Central Florida	 Delray Beach, Fla. 	 D3-'18
11	 Tommylee Lewis	 WR	 5-7	 168	 25	 3	 Northern Illinois	 Palm Beach Gardens, Fla.	 FA-'16
12	 Tom Savage	 QB	 6-4	 230	 27	 5	 Pittsburgh	 Springfield, Pa.	 UFA (Hou.)-'18
13	 Michael Thomas	 WR	 6-3	 212	 25	 3	 Ohio State	 Woodland Hills, Calif.	 D2a-'16
15	 Josh Huff	 WR	 5-11	 206	 26	 4	 Oregon	 Houston, Texas	 FA-'18
17	 Michael Floyd	 WR	 6-3	 220	 28	 7	 Notre Dame	 St. Paul, Minn.	 FA-'18
18	 Keith Kirkwood	 WR	 6-3	 210	 24	 R	 Temple	 Neptune, N.J.	 FA-'18
19	 Ted Ginn Jr.	 WR	 5-11	 180	 33	 12	 Ohio State	 Cleveland, Ohio	 UFA (Car.)-'17
20	 Ken Crawley	 CB	 6-1	 180	 25	 3	 Colorado	 Washington, D.C.	 FA-'16
21	 Patrick Robinson	 CB	 5-11	 191	 30	 9	 Florida State	 Miami, Fla.	 UFA (Phi.)- '16
22	 Mark Ingram II	 RB	 5-9	 215	 28	 8	 Alabama	 Flint, Mich.	 D1b-'11
23	 Marshon Lattimore	 CB	 6-0	 192	 22	 2	 Ohio State	 Cleveland, Ohio	 D1a-'17
24	 Vonn Bell	 S	 5-11	 205	 23	 3	 Ohio State	 Rossville, Ga.	 D2b-'16
25	 De'Vante Harris	 CB	 5-11	 190	 25	 3	 Texas A&M	 Mesquite, Texas	 FA-'16
26	 P.J. Williams	 CB	 6-0	 196	 25	 4	 Florida State	 Ocala, Fla.	 D3b-'15
27	 Natrell Jamerson	 DB	 6-0	 198	 22	 R	 Wisconsin	 Ocala, Fla.	 D5-'18
28	 Sharrod Neasman	 DB	 6-0	 198	 26	 3	 Florida Atlantic	 Bradenton, Fla. 	 FA-'18
29	 Kurt Coleman	 S	 5-11	 208	 29	 9	 Ohio State	 Clayton, Ohio	 FA-'18
30	 Boston Scott	 RB	 5-6	 203	 23	 R	 Louisiana Tech	 Zachary, La. 	 D6b-'18
31	 Chris Banjo	 S	 5-10	 207	 28	 5	 Southern Methodist	 Sugar Land, Texas	 FA-'16
32	 Jonathan Williams	 RB	 6-0	 223	 23	 3	 Arkansas	 Allen, Texas	 FA-'17
33	 Trey Edmunds	 RB	 6-2	 223	 23	 2	 Maryland	 Ringgold, Va.	 FA-'17
34	 Justin Hardee	 DB	 6-1	 200	 24	 2	 Illinois	 Cleveland, Ohio	 FA-'17
35	 Shane Vereen	 RB	 5-10	 205	 29	 8	 California	 Valencia, Calif.	 FA-'18
37	 Arthur Maulet	 CB	 5-10	 190	 25	 2	 Memphis	 Kenner, La.	 FA-'17
38	 Terrance West	 RB	 5-10	 225	 27	 5	 Towson	 Baltimore, Md.	 FA-'18
39	 Kamrin Moore	 DB	 5-11	 200	 21	 R	 Boston College	 Arlington, Va.	 D6a-'18
40	 Linden Stephens	 DB	 6-0	 193	 23	 R	 Cincinnati	 Euclid, Ohio	 FA-'18
41	 Alvin Kamara	 RB	 5-10	 215	 23	 2	 Tennessee	 Norcross, Ga.	 D3a-'17
42	 Zach Line	 FB	 6-1	 233	 27	 6	 Southern Methodist	 Oxford, Mich.	 FA-'17
43	 Marcus Williams	 S	 6-1	 195	 21	 2	 Utah	 Eastvale, Calif.	 D2-'17
44	 Hau'oli Kikaha	 DE	 6-3	 246	 26	 4	 Washington	 Hau'ula, Hawaii	 D2-'15
45	 Garrett Griffin	 TE	 6-4	 240	 24	 2	 Air Force	 Louisburg, Kan.	 FA-'16
46	 Rickey Jefferson	 S	 5-11	 208	 23	 1	 Louisiana State	 Destrehan, La.	 FA-'18
47	 Alex Anzalone	 LB	 6-3	 241	 23	 2	 Florida	 Wyomissing, Pa.	 D3b-'17
48	 J.T. Gray	 DB	 6-0	 202	 22	 R	 Mississippi State	 Clarksdale, Miss. 	 FA-'18
49	 Zach Wood	 LS	 6-3	 255	 24	 2	 Southern Methodist	 Rowlett, Texas	 FA-'17
51	 Manti Te'o	 LB	 6-1	 241	 27	 6	 Notre Dame	 Honolulu, Hawaii	 UFA (S.D.)-'17 
52	 Craig Robertson	 LB	 6-1	 234	 30	 7	 North Texas	 Stafford, Texas	 UFA (Cle.)-'16
53	 A.J. Klein	 LB	 6-1	 240	 27	 6	 Iowa State	 Kimberly, Wisc.	 UFA (Car.)-'17
54	 Nate Stupar	 LB	 6-2	 240	 30	 6	 Penn State	 State College, Pa.	 FA-'16 
55	 Jayrone Elliott	 LB	 6-3	 255	 26	 4	 Toledo	 Cleveland, Ohio	 FA-'18
56	 Demario Davis	 LB	 6-2	 248	 29	 7	 Arkansas State	 Brandon, Miss.	 UFA (NYJ)-'18
57	 Alex Okafor	 DE	 6-4	 261	 27	 6	 Texas	 Pflugerville, Texas	 UFA (Ari.)-'17
58	 Colton Jumper	 LB	 6-2	 229	 23	 R	 Tennessee	 Chattanooga, Tenn.	 FA-'18
59	 KeShun Freeman	 LB	 6-2	 250	 22	 R	 Georgie Tech	 Hogansville, Ga. 	 FA-'18
60	 Max Unger	 C	 6-5	 305	 32	 10	 Oregon	 Kamuela, Hawaii	 T (Sea.)-'15
61	 Josh LeRibeus	 G	 6-2	 315	 28	 6	 Southern Methodist	 Richardson, Texas 	 FA-'17
62	 Henry Mondeaux	 DT	 6-5	 280	 24	 R	 Oregon	 Portland, Ore.	 FA-'18
63	 Cameron Tom	 C	 6-4	 300	 23	 2	 Southern Mississippi	 Baton Rouge, La.	 FA-'17
64	 Will Clapp	 C	 6-5	 311	 22	 R	 Louisiana State	 New Orleans, La.	 D7-'18
65	 Michael Ola	 T	 6-5	 312	 30	 5	 Hampton	 Riverdale, Ga. 	 Fa-'18
66	 Andrew Tiller	 G	 6-4	 324	 28	 4	 Syracuse	 New York, N.Y.	 FA-'18
67	 Larry Warford	 G	 6-3	 317	 27	 6	 Kentucky	 Richmond, Ky.	 UFA (Det.)-'17
68O	 Don Barclay	 G	 6-4	 305	 29	 6	 West Virginia	 Harmony, Pa.	 FA-'18
68D	 Devaroe Lawrence	 DT	 6-2	 294	 25	 1	 Auburn	 Greenville, S.C.	 FA-'17
69D	 Alex Jenkins	 DE	 6-6	 270	 25	 1	 Incarnate Word	 Bath, England	 FA-'17
69O	 Nate Wozniak	 OL	 6-10	 280	 23	 R	 Minnesota	 Greenwood, Ind.	 FA-'18
70	 Mitchell Loewen	 DL	 6-5	 275	 25	 2	 Arkansas	 Lahaina, Hawaii	 FA-'16
71	 Ryan Ramczyk	 T	 6-6	 314	 24	 2	 Wisconsin	 Stevens Point, Wisc.	 D1b-'17
72	 Terron Armstead	 T	 6-5	 304	 27	 6	 Arkansas-Pine Bluff	 Cahokia, Ill.	 D3a-'13
73	 Rick Leonard	 T	 6-7	 311	 21	 R	 Florida State	 Middletown, Md.	 D4-'18
74	 Jermon Bushrod	 T	 6-5	 318	 33	 12	 Towson	 King George, Va. 	 UFA (Mia.)-'18
75	 Andrus Peat	 T/G	 6-7	 316	 24	 4	 Stanford	 Tempe, Ariz	 D1a-'15
76	 Taylor Stallworth	 DT	 6-2	 305	 22	 R	 South Carolina	 Mobile, Ala.	 FA-'18
78	 Landon Turner	 OL	 6-4	 325	 25	 2	 North Carolina	 Harrisonburg, Va.	 FA-'17
79	 Trevor Darling	 G	 6-5	 310	 23	 R	 Miami	 Miami, Fla.	 FA-'18
80	 Austin Carr	 WR	 6-1	 195	 23	 2	 Northwestern	 Benicia, Calif.	 W (N.E.)-'17
81	 Cameron Meredith 	 WR	 6-3	 207	 25	 4	 Illinois State	 Westchester, Ill.	 RFA (Chi.)-'18
82	 Benjamin Watson	 TE	 6-3	 251	 37	 15	 Georgia	 Rock Hill, S.C.	 UFA (Bal.)-'18
83	 Deon Yelder	 TE	 6-4	 255	 23	 R	 Western Kentucky	 Louisville, Ky.	 FA-'18
84	 Michael Hoomanawanui	 TE	 6-4	 265	 30	 9	 Illinois	 Bloomington, Ill.	 T (N.E.)-'15
85	 Dan Arnold	 TE	 6-6	 220	 23	 2	 Wisconsin-Platteville	 Fargo, N.D.	 FA-'17
86	 John Phillips	 TE	 6-5	 251	 31	 10	 Virginia	 Hot Springs, Va.	 FA-'18
87	 Brandon Tate	 WR	 6-1	 195	 30	 10	 North Carolina	 Burlington, N.C.	 FA-'18
89	 Josh Hill	 TE	 6-5	 250	 28	 6	 Idaho State	 Blackfoot, Idaho	 FA-'13
90	 George Johnson	 DE	 6-4	 265	 30	 7	 Rutgers	 Glassboro, N.J.	 FA-'17
91	 Trey Hendrickson	 DE	 6-4	 270	 23	 2	 Florida Atlantic	 Apopka, Fla.	 D3c-'17
92	 Marcus Davenport	 DE	 6-6	 265	 21	 R	 Texas San Antonio	 San Antonio, Texas	 D1-'18
93	 David Onyemata	 DT	 6-4	 300	 25	 3	 Manitoba (Canada)	 Lagos, Nigeria	 D4-'16
94	 Cameron Jordan	 DE	 6-4	 287	 29	 8	 California	 Chander, Ariz.	 D1a-'11
95	 Tyeler Davison	 DT	 6-2	 309	 25	 4	 Fresno State	 Scottsdale, Ariz.	 D5b-'15
96	 Woodrow Hamilton IV	 DT	 6-3	 315	 24	 2	 Mississippi	 Raleigh, Miss.	 FA-'17
97	 Al-Quadin Muhammad	 DE	 6-4	 250	 23	 2	 Miami	 Ramsey, N.J.	 D6-'17
98	 Sheldon Rankins	 DT	 6-2	 305	 24	 3	 Louisville	 Covington, Ga.	 D1-'16

JAGUARS
NO.	 NAME	 POS.	 HT.	 WT.	 AGE	 EXP.	 COLLEGE	 HOMETOWN	 HOW ACQ.
3	 Tanner Lee	 QB	 6-4	 218	 23	 R	 Nebraska	 Destrehan, La.	 D6-'18
4	 Josh Lambo	 K	 6-0	 215	 26	 4	 Texas A&M	 Lansing, Mich.	 FA-'17
5	 Blake Bortles	 QB	 6-5	 236	 26	 5	 Central Florida	 Oviedo, Fla.	 D1-'14
6	 Cody Kessler	 QB	 6-1	 215	 25	 3	 Southern California	 Bakersfield, Calif.	 T (Cle.)-'18
9	 Logan Cooke	 P	 6-5	 230	 23	 R	 Mississippi State	 Darbun, Miss.	 D7b-'18
10	 Donte Moncrief	 WR	 6-2	 216	 24	 5	 Mississippi	 Raleigh, Miss.	 UFA (Ind.)-'18
11	 Marqise Lee	 WR	 6-0	 196	 26	 5	 Southern California	 Inglewood, Calif.	 D2a-'14
12	 Dede Westbrook	 WR	 6-0	 178	 24	 2	 Oklahoma	 Cameron, Texas	 D4'-17
13	 Rashad Greene Sr.	 WR	 5-11	 186	 25	 4	 Florida State	 Albany, Ga.	 D5-'15
14	 Shane Wynn	 WR	 5-6	 168	 25	 3	 Indiana	 Cleveland, Ohio	 FA-'18
15	 DeAndre Smelter	 WR	 6-2	 227	 26	 1	 Georgia Tech	 Macon, Ga.	 FA-'18
16	 Montay Crockett	 WR	 6-0	 184	 24	 1	 Georgia Southern	 Rock Hill, S.C.	 FA-'18
17	 DJ Chark Jr.	 WR	 6-4	 198	 21	 R	 Louisiana State	 Alexandria, La.	 D2-'18
18	 Dorren Miller	 WR	 6-0	 196	 23	 R	 Carson-Newman	 Roswell, Ga.	 FA-'18
19	 Allen Lazard	 WR	 6-4	 227	 22	 R	 Iowa State	 Urbandale, Iowa	 FA-'18
20	 Jalen Ramsey	 CB	 6-1	 208	 23	 3	 Florida State	 Smyrna, Tenn.	 D1-'16
21	 A.J. Bouye	 CB	 6-0	 191	 26	 6	 Central Florida	 Tucker, Ga.	 UFA (Hou,)-'17
22	 Don Carey 	 S	 5-11	 202	 31	 10	 Norfolk State	 Grand Rapids, Mich.	 UFA (Det.)-'18
23	 Tyler Patmon	 CB	 5-10	 188	 27	 4	 Oklahoma State	 Round Rock, Texas	 FA-'17
24	 T.J. Yeldon	 RB	 6-1	 223	 24	 4	 Alabama	 Daphne, Ala.	 D2-'15
25	 D.J. Hayden	 CB	 5-11	 190	 28	 6	 Houston	 Houston, Texas	 UFA (Det.)-'18
26	 Jarrod Wilson	 S	 6-2	 210	 24	 3	 Michigan	 Akron, Ohio	 FA-'16
27	 Leonard Fournette	 RB	 6-0	 228	 23	 2	 Louisiana State	 New Orleans, La.	 D1-17
29	 Sammy Seamster	 CB	 6-1	 201	 27	 2	 Middle Tennessee State	 Ooltewah, Tenn.	 FA-'18
30	 Corey Grant	 RB	 5-11	 203	 26	 4	 Auburn	 Opelika, Ala. 	 FA-'15
31	 Jalen Myrick	 CB	 5-11	 200	 23	 2	 Minnesota 	 Bloomingdale, Ga.	 D7a-17
33	 Dexter McDougle	 CB	 5-10	 195	 26	 4	 Maryland	 Woodbridge, Va.	 FA-'18
34	 Charlie Miller	 CB	 6-1	 190	 24	 1	 Dartmouth	 Shoreview, Minn.	 FA-'18
35	 Cody Davis	 S	 6-1	 203	 29	 6	 Texas Tech	 Stpehnville, Texas	 UFA (LAR.)-'18
36	 Ronnie Harrison	 S	 6-2	 198	 21	 R	 Alabama	 Tallahassee, Fla.	 D3-'18
37	 Dee Delaney	 CB	 5-11	 200	 23	 R	 Miami (Fla.)	 Beaufort, S.C.	 FA-'18
38O	 Brandon Wilds	 RB	 6-0	 220	 25	 1	 South Carolina	 Chapin, S.C.	 FA-'18
38D	 C.J. Reavis	 S	 6-0	 198	 22	 R	 Marshall	 Chester, Va.	 FA-'18
39	 Tashaun Gipson Sr.	 S	 5-11	 212	 27	 7	 Wyoming	 Dallas, Texas	 UFA (Cle.)-'16
40O	 Tommy Bohanon	 FB	 6-1	 246	 27	 5	 Wake Forest	 Fort Myers, Fla.	 FA-'17
40D	 Manase Hungalu	 LB	 6-1	 238	 23	 R	 Oregon State	 Kailua-Kona, Hawaii	 FA-'18
41O	 Tim Cook	 RB	 6-0	 242	 24	 1	 Oregon State	 Pine Bluff, Ark.	 FA-'18
41D	 Tre Herndon	 CB	 5-11	 185	 22	 R	 Vanderbilt	 Chattanooga, Tenn.	 FA-'18
42	 Barry Church	 S	 6-2	 218	 30	 9	 Toledo	 Pittsburgh, Pa.	 UFA (Dal.)-'17
43	 Quenton Meeks	 CB	 6-1	 209	 21	 R	 Stanford	 San Diego, Calif.	 FA-'18
44	 Myles Jack	 LB	 6-1	 244	 22	 3	 UCLA	 Scottsdale, Ariz.	 D2-16
45	 Andrew Motuapuaka	 LB	 5-11	 235	 23	 R	 Virginia Tech	 Virginia Beach, Va.	 FA-'18
46	 Carson Tinker	 LS	 6-0	 237	 27	 6	 Alabama	 Murfreesboro, Ala.	 FA-'13
47	 Reggie Hunter	 LB	 5-11	 240	 24	 R	 North Carolina Central	 Henderson, N.C.	 FA-'18
48	 Leon Jacobs	 LB	 6-1	 246	 22	 R	 Wisconsin	 San Pedro, Calif.	 D7a-'18
49	 DeAndre Goolsby	 TE	 6-5	 240	 22	 R	 Florida 	 Derby, Kan.	 FA-'18
50	 Telvin Smith Sr. 	 LB	 6-3	 215	 27	 5	 Florida State	 Valdosta, Ga.	 D5a-'14
52	 Donald Payne	 LB	 5-11	 217	 24	 2	 Stetson University	 Fayetteville, Ga.	 W (Bal)-'17
53	 Blair Brown	 LB	 6-0	 238	 24	 2	 Ohio 	 Moreno Valley, Calif.	 D5-'17
54	 Eli Ankou	 DT	 6-3	 325	 24	 2	 UCLA	 Ottawa, Ontario, Can.	 W (Hou.)-'17
55	 Lerentee McCray	 DE	 6-3	 249	 27	 6	 Florida	 Ocala, Fla.	 UFA (Buf.)-'17
56	 Dante Fowler Jr.	 DE	 6-3	 255	 23	 4	 Florida	 St. Petersburg, Fla.	 D1-'15
57	 Brooks Ellis	 LB	 6-2	 245	 23	 1	 Arkansas	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 FA-'18
58	 Deon King	 LB	 6-2	 220	 25	 3	 Norfolk State	 Reston, Va.	 FA-'17
59	 Carroll Phillips	 DE	 6-3	 242	 25	 2	 Illinois	 Miami, Fla.	 FA-'17
60	 A.J. Cann	 OL	 6-3	 325	 26	 4	 South Carolina	 Bamberg, S.C. 	 D3-'15
61	 Tony Adams 	 OL	 6-2	 302	 22	 R	 North Carolina State	 Charlotte, N.C.	 FA-'18
62	 KC McDermott	 OT	 6-5	 311	 22	 R	 Miami (Fla.)	 Wellington, Fla.	 FA-'18
64	 Chris Reed	 OL	 6-5	 310	 26	 3	 Minnesota State	 Omaha, Neb.	 FA-'17
65	 Brandon Linder	 OL	 6-6	 315	 26	 5	 Miami (Fla.)	 Southwest Ranches, Fla.	D3-'14
66	 Darius Jackson	 DE	 6-2	 242	 23	 R	 Jacksonville State	 Bessemer, Ala.	 FA-'18
68	 Andrew Norwell	 OL	 6-6	 325	 26	 5	 Ohio State	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 UFA (Car.)-'18
69	 Tyler Shatley	 OL	 6-3	 310	 27	 4	 Clemson	 Icard, N.C.	 FA-'14
70	 Michael Dunn	 OL	 6-5	 300	 23	 1	 Maryland	 Bethesda, Md.	 FA-'18
72	 Josh Wells	 OL	 6-6	 306	 27	 4	 James Madison	 Mechanicsville, Va.	 FA-'14
73	 Josh Walker	 OL	 6-5	 330	 27	 4	 Middle Tennessee State	 Spring City, Tenn.	 FA-'17
74	 Cam Robinson	 OL	 6-6	 320	 22	 2	 Alabama	 Monroe, La.	 D2-'17
75	 William Poehls	 OL	 6-8	 344	 26	 2	 Montana	 Chandler, Ariz.	 W (Chi.)-'17
76	 Will Richardson Jr.	 OL	 6-6	 306	 22	 R	 North Carolina State	 Burlington, N.C.	 D4-'18
77	 Brandon Smith	 OL	 6-8	 327	 23	 R	 East Carolina	 Morgantown, N.C.	 FA-'18
78	 Jermey Parnell	 OL	 6-6	 326	 32	 8	 Mississippi	 Blytheville, Ark.	 UFA (Dal.)-'15
79	 Hunter Dimick	 DE	 6-3	 268	 24	 1	 Utah	 Syracuse, Utah	 FA-'18
80	 James O'Shaughnessy	 TE	 6-4	 245	 26	 4	 Illinois State	 Naperville, Ill.	 W (N.E.)-'17
81	 Niles Paul	 TE	 6-1	 242	 28	 8	 Nebraska	 Omaha, Neb.	 UFA (Was.)-'18
83	 Ben Koyack	 TE	 6-5	 258	 25	 3	 Notre Dame	 Oil City, Pa.	 D7-'15
84	 Keelan Cole	 WR	 6-1	 194	 25	 2	 Kentucky Wesleyan	 Louisville, Ky.	 FA-'17
85	 Jaydon Mickens	 WR	 5-11	 170	 23	 2	 Washington	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 FA-'17
86	 David Grinnage	 TE	 6-5	 265	 24	 1	 North Carolina State	 Newark, Del.	 FA-'18
87	 Scott Orndoff	 TE	 6-4	 253	 24	 1	 Pittsburgh	 Waynesburg, Pa.	 FA-'18
88	 Austin Seferian-Jenkins	 TE	 6-5	 262	 25	 5	 Washington	 Fox Island, Wash.	 UFA (NYJ)-'18
90	 Taven Bryan	 DL	 6-5	 291	 22	 R	 Florida	 Casper, Wyo.	 D1-'18
91	 Yannick Ngakoue	 DE	 6-2	 246	 23	 3	 Maryland	 Bowie, Md.	 D3-'16
92	 Lyndon Johnson	 DE	 6-5	 287	 24	 R	 Cincinnati	 West Point, Miss.	 FA-'18
93	 Calais Campbell	 DL	 6-8	 300	 31	 11	 Miami (Fla.)	 Aurora, Co.	 UFA (Ari.)-'17
94	 Dawuane Smoot	 DE	 6-3	 264	 23	 2	 Illinois	 Groveport, Ohio	 D3-'17
95	 Abry Jones	 DT	 6-4	 318	 26	 6	 Georgia	 Warner Robins, Ga.	 FA-'13
96	 Michael Bennett	 DT	 6-2	 287	 25	 4	 Ohio State	 Centerville, Ohio	 D6-'15
97	 Malik Jackson	 DL	 6-5	 290	 28	 7	 Tennessee  	 Van Nuys, Calif.	 UFA (Den.)-'16
98	 Sealver Siliga	 DT	 6-2	 345	 28	 6	 Utah	 West Jourdan, Utah	 FA-'18
99	 Marcell Dareus	 DT	 6-3	 331	 28	 8	 Alabama	 Birmingham, Ala.	 T (Buf.)-'17


